NPV Site Visit Sign-In Sheet

>
Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lilinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbechicago.com
Meeting Date: March 4, 2022 Project Name: North Park Village
Meeting Time: 10:00 AM Project Address: 5801 N Pulaski Road

Meeting Location:

5801 N Pulaski Gymnastics Center Building B

Project Number:

Meeting Facilitator:  Elizabeth Scanlan Distribution: All

Meeting Subject: NPV Site Visit File Code:

Participant Role Company Phone Mobile Email Address

Frances Rovituso-Strange Architect/PM AIS (312) 744-5476  (312) 639-1513 | Frances.Rovituso-Strange@cityofchicago.org

Lori Lypson = PBC B2 10 ¢ -2860 loﬂbqpsm @Q—M ﬂd/\‘“}"m (/{/\/
Ray Giderof PBC | ' - |
Elizabeth Scanlan PBC (312) 744-9282 | (312) 446-9630 | elizabeth scanlan@cityofchicago.org %
Patricia Montenegro PBC (312) 742-4712 patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org .
Bryant Payne PBC bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org

Desmond Truite Sr. Project Manager PBC (773) 398-1105 | desmond truite@cityofchicago.org \;&
Jose Barajas PBC (312) 687-0042 | jose.barajas@cityofchicago.org

Dennis Joplin Project Manager PBC (773) 672-0383 | Dennis.joplin@cityofchicago.org DT
Jean Leonard Project Manager PBC (312) 945-1087 | Jean.leonard@cityofchicago.org

Jackie Koo ACR Koo LLC (312) 235-0920 ikoo@kooandassociates.com

Dan Rappel AOR Koo LLC (312) 235-0926 drappel@kooarchitecture.com

Are Buck AOR Koo LLC (312) 235-0925 abuck@kooandassociates.com 4?
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